
Combination Total Points Position

Newcomer 40 cms

Niamh Staunton(2026494) ON Pringle Kilmally(9637607) 8 1

Zoey Howard(2026224) ON Tomsallagh casper(20197541) 6 2

Eimhin Kellett(2026422) ON Ronnie Silver(9639028) 4 3

Emily McCarthy(2026914) ON Beyond precision(3139514) 4 3

Aibidh Condren(2026654) ON Thistletown Dinny(5081544) 1 4

Claudia O'Neill(2026065) ON Wensley Matador(9639300) 1 4

Dylan Howard(2025837) ON Tabita leanardo(9639098) 1 4

Ellie Sheane(2026465) ON Cooley Crunchie(5326384) 1 4

Emily McCarthy(2026914) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 1 4

Eoghan McGrath(2025690) ON Mr Bubblicious(9638615) 1 4

Grace Mangan(2024791) ON Cosford Skydiver(9635440) 1 4

Harriet Mangan(2024792) ON Silver Romeo(4740974) 1 4

James Cleary(2024033) ON Little Paddy Brown(10238577) 1 4

Juliana Duffy (2026883) ON Spotty Ben(9603160) 1 4

Mark Byrne(2027414) ON BALLYBURDEN BABY(5857278) 1 4

Robyn O’Reilly(2026919) ON Cuffesgrange Game Changer(4497494) 1 4

Ryan O'neill(2026063) ON Glassmullan Tristan(9638800) 1 4

Ryan O'neill(2026063) ON Wr Finch(430688) 1 4

Newcomer 50 cms

Niamh Wafer(2026446) ON Claughaun Jeff(3019840) 17 1

Jack Hargaden(2026697) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 12 2

Lauren Blake(2026710) ON Northern Lad(9575874) 9 3

Dylan Howard(2025837) ON Tabita leanardo(9639098) 8 4

Max Doran(2026965) ON Breakfast Toast Coco(9585374) 8 4

Grainne Keogh(2026052) ON Tabita Nadia(9638240) 6 5

Orla Cleary(2026739) ON Annaghmore Little One(9568928) 6 5

Sinead McGrath(2027282) ON Mr Bubblicious(9638615) 6 5

Anna Moloney(2025569) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 4 6

Donnacha Burns(2026564) ON Ballyknockan Tinkerbell(2927183) 4 6

Arthur Sheane(2024702) ON Ballycommon Silver(3091336) 2 7

Eloise Creighton(2027067) ON Healys Star(5374387) 2 7

Emily McCarthy(2026914) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 2 7

Lauren McGrath(2025954) ON Little Con(9637920) 2 7

Louis Masterson(2026457) ON Lugano Lad(9639047) 2 7

Nano Creighton(2027068) ON Shooting Flame(4906804) 2 7

Niamh Staunton(2026494) ON Pringle Kilmally(9637607) 2 7

Zoey Howard(2026224) ON Tomsallagh casper(20197541) 2 7

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Archer (VHS)(9635466) 1 8

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Penhalogen Gucci Guy(9639212) 1 8

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 1 8

Blathnaid Murphy(2027419) ON Derraveragh Two Tone(9637301) 1 8

David Brennan(2023863) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 1 8

Eimhin Kellett(2026422) ON Ronnie Silver(9639028) 1 8

Emily Wafer(2025096) ON Lissarulla Cloudy(6830697) 1 8

Eoghan McGrath(2025690) ON Mr Bubblicious(9638615) 1 8



Grace Mangan(2024791) ON Silver Romeo(4740974) 1 8

Grainne Keogh(2026052) ON Vladimir (Nld)(9585476) 1 8

Jessica Milmo-Penny(2025636) ON Coneybeg Milly(9567219) 1 8

Juliana Duffy (2026883) ON Spotty Ben(9603160) 1 8

Kate Lawlor(2026391) ON Waitwith Fancy Man(9635781) 1 8

Lucy Kelly(2025459) ON Camtra Bucks Fizz(9639478) 1 8

Lucy Loughrey(2026707) ON Bayview Tom(9636780) 1 8

Max Galway(2025088) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 1 8

Niall Carroll (2027433) ON Dessie (HPA)(9635367) 1 8

Noah Sinnott Murphy(2027005) ON BBS Silver Enigma(20408872) 1 8

Reuben Dunne(2026637) ON Deeper Shade(9572606) 1 8

ruben foley(2024461) ON Flying Star (Ihb)(4810797) 1 8

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 1 8

Sarah O'Neill(2021632) ON Coolgrey Xena(5757802) 1 8

Newcomer 60 cms

Niamh Wafer(2026446) ON Claughaun Jeff(3019840) 18 1

Anna Moloney(2025569) ON Little Tayto(6825661) 17 2

Donnacha Burns(2026564) ON Ballyknockan Tinkerbell(2927183) 11 3

Jack Hargaden(2026697) ON Windale Honey Bee(9583055) 11 3

Max Doran(2026965) ON Breakfast Toast Coco(9585374) 11 3

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Archer (VHS)(9635466) 9 4

Emily Wafer(2025096) ON Lissarulla Cloudy(6830697) 9 4

Gilian Hoban(2026595) ON Laharn Cosmo(9602990) 9 4

Claire McGrath(2027281) ON Mr Bubblicious(9638615) 8 5

Eimhin Kellett(2026422) ON Ronnie Silver(9639028) 7 6

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 7 6

Niamh Staunton(2026494) ON Pringle Kilmally(9637607) 7 6

Orla Cleary(2026739) ON Annaghmore Little One(9568928) 7 6

Brona Keane(2025045) ON Mr Coco (HSI)(6826463) 6 7

Eva O Grady(2026566) ON Brighter Day Biscuits(5794511) 6 7

Louis Masterson(2026457) ON Lugano Lad(9639047) 6 7

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Beyond precision(3139514) 6 7

Ryan Duffy(2026915) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 6 7

Aibidh Condren(2026654) ON Thistletown Dinny(5081544) 5 8

Alice Hartford (2025802) ON Western Gale(9607297) 5 8

Jessica Milmo-Penny(2025636) ON Jemma(9638568) 5 8

Kate Lawlor(2026391) ON Waitwith Fancy Man(9635781) 5 8

Lauren Blake(2026710) ON Northern Lad(9575874) 5 8

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Flash Dance (Ihb)(4390977) 5 8

Abigail Byrne(2025634) ON Penhalogen Gucci Guy(9639212) 4 9

Grainne Keogh(2026052) ON Tabita Nadia(9638240) 4 9

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Cuddle Me Elmo(5615094) 4 9

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 4 9

Jessica Milmo-Penny(2025636) ON Coneybeg Milly(9567219) 4 9

Nano Creighton(2027068) ON Shooting Flame(4906804) 4 9

Robbie Sheehan(2023768) ON Cocky Rocky(9572891) 4 9

Aisling Sarah Malone(2025590) ON Docs ozzimus(4815858) 3 10



Grace Ormond(2024843) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 3 10

Juliana Duffy (2026883) ON Spotty Ben(9603160) 3 10

Max Galway(2025088) ON Cratloe Tommy(2992294) 3 10

Michael Dermody (Jnr)(2025315) ON Rosses Pride (LHI)(9638332) 3 10

Patrick Byrne(2025633) ON Penhalogen Gucci Guy(9639212) 3 10

Robyn O’Reilly(2026919) ON Cuffesgrange Game Changer(4497494) 3 10

Zara Logan(2027018) ON Gilobrien Prince(9607272) 3 10

128 70 cms

Emily Wafer(2025096) ON Lissarulla Cloudy(6830697) 48 1

Grace Ormond(2024843) ON Kinnegads Little Rocket(6062603) 41 2

Lucy McCarthy(2024184) ON Lenamore Jump For Joy(9574564) 38 3

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 35 4

Ruby Lily Gaines(2025744) ON Boreton Rocketeer(9636052) 33 5

Niamh Staunton(2026494) ON Pringle Kilmally(9637607) 30 6

Eva Tynan(2026607) ON Paddington Pal(20410166) 26 7

Donnacha Burns(2026564) ON Ballyknockan Tinkerbell(2927183) 25 8

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Garryndruig Ringo Star(4807667) 22 9

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Creaghduff Project Penny(20153020) 21 10

Ciara Ryan (2023396) ON Sunshine Sheltie(4568391) 21 10

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 21 10

Jessica Milmo-Penny(2025636) ON Jemma(9638568) 21 10

128 80 cms

Ava Doyle(2025077) ON Poppet (LHI)(9638158) 63 1

Kate Boland(2024798) ON Garryndruig Ringo Star(4807667) 49 2

Hilary Brannigan(2025127) ON Tullowcussane Morning Jewel(9607463) 45 3

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Cuddle Me Elmo(5615094) 45 3

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Noble Sparkle(4845426) 42 4

Jayden Duffy(2025624) ON Shin A Wil(4685616) 39 5

Eoghan McGrath(2025690) ON Aztec Dakota(5966393) 33 6

Lauren Cole(2025004) ON Derryglogher Misty(5318103) 33 6

Ruby Lily Gaines(2025744) ON Boreton Rocketeer(9636052) 33 6

Ciara O'connor (2026531) ON Paulank Mustang(9635997) 30 7

Ruairi O Neill(2024286) ON Borovale silver lady(4407590) 30 7

Alex Sheehan(2024216) ON Tyrrellspass Ruby(9638527) 27 8

Jessica Milmo-Penny(2025636) ON Jemma(9638568) 27 8

Kate Keogh(2024449) ON Miss Holly G(3043067) 27 8

Noah Sinnott Murphy(2027005) ON Cahergown Brandy(6849837) 27 8

Noah Sinnott Murphy(2027005) ON BBS Silver Enigma(20408872) 24 9

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Tyrrellspass Vicount(9638203) 24 9

David Brennan(2023863) ON Litening Jack(9569400) 22 10

128 90 cms

Ava Doyle(2025077) ON Poppet (LHI)(9638158) 69 1

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Knockshanvalley Luna(9638184) 65 2

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Kippure Little Big Chief(9635935) 56 3

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 55 4

Saoirse O'Neill(2014827) ON Millfield Papoose(9606900) 54 5

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Magneto Cobra(9575292) 53 6



Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 52 7

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Little Miss Big Time(4478768) 48 8

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Prince of Ashwood(5040331) 42 9

ruben foley(2024461) ON Flying Star (Ihb)(4810797) 42 9

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 40 10

128 1 metre

Iseult Fleming(2018889) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 144 1

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 98 2

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 88 3

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 83 4

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Little Miss Big Time(4478768) 79 5

Nicole Brennan(2023685) ON Knockshanvalley Luna(9638184) 66 6

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 65 7

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON Hes A Touch Of Magic(5668702) 61 8

Annie Boland(2020472) ON Sasha ( HPA )(9636350) 58 9

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Brandon Reepicheep(9637330) 53 10

Oscar O Connor (2024389) ON Mini Digger(5377186) 53 10

128 1.10m

Alanna Fagan(2021757) ON Kiltormer Ruby(3291918) 29 1

Isobel Sheehan(2021697) ON Hes A Touch Of Magic(5668702) 23 2

Robyn McOwan(2020283) ON Little Miss Big Time(4478768) 20 3

Iseult Fleming(2018889) ON Miss Charming(2987582) 11 4

Alice Moloney(2019018) ON Is Fearr An Star(9606185) 10 5

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON The Jemmy Man(5718165) 10 5

Darragh Costello(2021882) ON Jalisco T(9637830) 10 5

James Derwin(2015088) ON Ballyknock Master Roan(4320236) 8 6

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Ravara Mohawk(9636574) 6 7

Launa McCann(2018718) ON Dunleavy Lass(9639081) 4 8

Bridin Doyle (2023839) ON Corlea Star(9604472) 3 9

Chloe Hughes Kennedy(2015956) ON My Little Shadow(5062052) 3 9

James Derwin(2015088) ON Little Rock Hip Hop(5759728) 3 9

Lauren Adams(2018924) ON Moyralla Bob(5374195) 3 9


